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2005 LADY BLUES SCHEDULE

2005 Washburn Lady Blues Volleyball Schedule
Aug. 26-27 Missouri Southern Tournament Joplin, Mo. 

Fri., Aug. 26 vs Henderson State Joplin, Mo.  9 a.m.

Fri., Aug. 26 vs Missouri-St. Louis Joplin, Mo. 1 p.m.

Sat., Aug. 27 vs Quincy Joplin, Mo. 9 a.m.

Sat., Aug. 27 vs Southern Indiana Joplin, Mo. 3 p.m.

Tues., Aug. 30 Baker Topeka 7 p.m.

Sept. 2-3 Colorado Mines Tournament Golden Colo. 

Fri., Sept. 2 vs Colorado Mines Golden Colo. 2 p.m.

Fri., Sept. 2 vs Colorado-Pueblo Golden Colo. 5 p.m.

Sat., Sept. 3 vs Western State Golden Colo. 11 a.m.

Sat., Sept. 3 vs Mesa State Golden Colo. 4 p.m.

Tues., Sept. 6 St. Mary Topeka 7 p.m.

Thurs., Sept. 8 Drury Topeka 7 p.m.

Wed., Sept. 14 *at Missouri Western St. Joseph, Mo. 7 p.m.

Fri., Sept. 16 *Northwest Missouri Topeka 7 p.m.

Sat., Sept. 17 *Truman State Topeka 1 p.m.

Wed., Sept. 21 *Missouri Southern Topeka 7 p.m.

Fri., Sept. 23 *at Southwest Baptist Bolivar, Mo. 7 p.m.

Sat., Sept. 24 *at Pittsburg State Pittsburg, Kan. 6 p.m.

Tues., Sept. 27 *Central Missouri Topeka 7 p.m.

Sat., Oct. 1 *at Emporia State Emporia, Kan. 7 p.m.

Oct. 7-8 Henderson State Tournament Arkadelphia, Ark. 

Fri., Oct. 7 vs Alabama-Huntsville Arkadelphia, Ark. 11 a.m.

Fri. Oct. 7 vs West Georgia Arkadelphia, Ark. 1:30 p.m.

Sat., Oct. 8 vs Christian Brothers Arkadelphia, Ark. 9:30 a.m.

Sat. Oct. 8 vs. Central Arkansas Arkadelphia, Ark. 1:30 p.m.

Wed., Oct. 12 *Missouri Western Topeka 7 p.m.

Fri., Oct. 14 *at Northwest Missouri Maryville, Mo. 7 p.m.

Sat., Oct. 15 *at Truman State Kirksville, Mo. 2 p.m.

Wed., Oct. 19 *at Missouri Southern Joplin, Mo. 7 p.m.

Fri., Oct. 21 *Southwest Baptist Topeka 7 p.m.

Sat., Oct. 22 *Pittsburg State Topeka 6:30 p.m.

Tues., Oct. 25 *at Central Missouri Warrensburg, Mo. 7 p.m.

Thur., Oct. 27 Benedictine Topeka 7 p.m.

Sat., Oct. 29 *Emporia State Topeka 6 p.m.

Tues., Nov. 1 at Rockhurst Kansas City, Mo. 7 p.m.

Thurs., Nov. 3 Newman Topeka 7 p.m.

Nov. 8-12 MIAA Tournament TBA 7 p.m.

Nov. 17-19 NCAA South Central Regional TBA

Dec. 1-3 NCAA Elite Eight TBA TBA
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OH / 5-9 / So.
Lenexa, Kan.
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OH/DS / 5-7 / Fr.
Shawnee, Kan.
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OH / 5-11 / So.
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L/DS / 5-5 / Fr.
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OH / 5-10 / Fr.
Lawrence, Kan.
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Topeka, Kan.
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RS / 5-9 / Jr.
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S / 5-8 / Fr.
Lawrence, Kan.
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Lee’s Summit, Mo.
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St. Louis, Mo.
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MH / 6-0 / So.
Richmond, Kan.
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MH / 6-1 / So.
Beattie, Kan.
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Herron
84-22 at Washburn
Fourth Season
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Jones
Second season as 
assistant coach
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